Calmar Epic War Campaign Roster

: Eldar 20,000 points

COM CVPs:

Broken Enemy Unit CVPs:
Battle Results CVPs:
Total CVPS:

Army Roster

Unit Name
Avatar
Harlequin Troupe

Eldar Warhost

Spirit Host

Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Avatar

Scouts

Eldar Falcon Host
Wind Rider Host
Wind Rider Host
Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Anti-grav Lascannon

Army

Counter

Code
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1
E1
E1
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E2

E2

20

172
17
209

Points Cost

Current Unit Members

0 Avatar
150 4 Harlequin Troupe Stands

850 9 Grav-tanks & 10 Guardian troop stands
Warlock, 2 x Wraithguard & 8 x
500 Dreadnoughts

150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors
250 4 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors
50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon
2000
0 Avatar
100 4 x Scouts
450 9 x Grav-tanks
550 5 x Viper & 10 x Jet Bike
550 5 x Viper & 10 x Jet Bike

250 4 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors

100 3 x Lascannon
2000
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Model
Model

Model

0 00 U

a0k N

Notes
Eliminated Turn 4
Eliminated Turn 4
Eliminated Turn 4
Eliminated Turn 4
Eliminated Turn 4
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 4
Move Rate 3
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1
Move Rate 3



Avatar
Harlequin Troupe

Eldar Warhost

Spirit Host

Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Avatar
Exarchs

Eldar Warhost
Swooping Hack Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Jet-bike Squadron
Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Howling Banshee Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Anti-grav Lascannon

Avatar
Exarchs
Scouts
Warlock Titan

Eldar Warhost
Eldar Tempest Host
Wind Rider Host
Eldar Falcon Host

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E5

E5

E5

E5

E5

E5

E5
E5

0 Avatar
150 Four Harlequin Troupe Stands

850 9 Grav-tanks & 16 Guardian troop stands
Warlock, 4 x Wraithguard & 1 x
500 Dreadnoughts

150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors

250 3 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon
2000
0 Avatar
400 4 x Exarchs

850 9 Grav-tanks & 18 Guardian troop stands

150 4 x Swooping Hawk Aspect Warriors

200 5 x Eldar Jet-bike

150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors

150 4 x Howling Banshee Aspect Warriors

100 3 x Lascannon
2000
0 Avatar
400 4 x Exarchs
100 4 x Scout
750 Warlock Titan with 2 x Pulsar

850 9 Grav-tanks & 18 Guardian troop stands
900 6 x Tempest
550 5 x Viper & 10 x Jet Bike
450 9 Grav-tanks
4000

Model

14

Warlock

Model

Model

Model

14

Model

Model

14
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Depleted Turn 5

Depleted Turn 5

Depleted Turn 5

Destroyed Turn 5

Move Rate 3
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1
Move Rate 3
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1
Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1

Eliminated Turn 1
Move Rate 2



Avatar

Exarchs
Harlequin Troupe
Warlock Titan

Spirit Host

Defender Warhost

Eldar Falcon Host

Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Swooping Hawk Aspect
Warriors

Howling Banshee Aspect
Warriors

Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Jet-bike Squadron
Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

E6

0 Avatar
400 4 x Exarchs
150 4 x Harlequin Troupe
750 Warlock Titan with 2 Pulsar
Warlock, 4 x Wraithgaurd & 8 x

500 Dreadnought
450 18 Guardian
450 9 Gav-tanks
250 4 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors
250 4 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors
150 4 x Swooping Hawk Aspect Warriors
150 4 x Howling Banshee Aspect Warriors
150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors
200 5 x Jet-bike

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon
4000

Model
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2
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Warlock

9
5
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Model

Model
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Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8
Move Rate 2



Avatar
Exarchs
Warlock Titan

Eldar Warhost

Eldar Tempest Host
Swooping Hawk Aspect
Warriors

Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Howling Banshee Aspect
Warriors

Dark Reaper Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Anti-grav Lascannon

Eldar Jet-bike Squadron
Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Avatar

Exarchs

Warlock Titan

Eldar Tempest Host
Eldar Falcon Host

Eldar Falcon Host
Deathstalker Prism
Cannon

Striking Scorpion Aspect
Warriors

Eldar Jet-bike Squadron
Warlock

Scouts

Guardian Detachment
Defender Detachment

E7
E7
E7

E7
E7

E7

E7

E7

E7

E7

E7

E7

E7

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8

E8
E8

0 Avatar
400 4 x Exarchs
750 Warlock Titan with 2 Pulsar

850 9 Grav-tanks & 18 Guardian troop stands
900 6 x Tempest

150 4 x Swooping Hawk Aspect Warriors

150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors

150 4 x Howling Banshee Aspect Warriors

250 4 x Dark Reaper Aspect Warriors

100 3 x Lascannon

200 5 x Jet-bike

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon
4000
0 Avatar

400 4 x Exarchs
750 Warlock Titan with 2 Pulsar
900 6 x Tempest
450 5 x Grav-tanks
450 4 x Grav-tanks

50 Deathstalker Prism Cannon

150 4 x Striking Scorpion Aspect Warriors

200 2 x Jet-bike
100 Warlock & Grav Tank
100 4 x Scout
150 6 Guardians
300 1 Grav Tank
4000

Model

Model

14

Model

Model

Model

Model

Warlock
2
3
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Eliminated Turn 8
Eliminated Turn 8
Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8
Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8

Eliminated Turn 8
Move Rate 2

Eliminated Turn 10

Depleted Turn 10
Depleted Turn 10

Depleted Turn 10
Eliminated Turn 10

Depleted Turn 10
Move Rate 2



In transit

Reserves
2 Pulsars, 9
Experience

Warlock Titan Points

6 Grav Tanks

3 Prism Cannon

4 Avatar

3 Tempests

2 Lascannon

4 Dark Reapers

2 Jet Bikes

11 Exarchs

16 Guardian

9 Howling Banshees
2 Swooping Hawk

3 Harlequins

6 Striking Scorpions



